
Very important
Important 
Somewhat important
Not very important 
Not important at all

1. How impo�ant is �ltering results by categories to you?

183 responses

38%

6%

10%

18%

28%

Less than 10 minutes
10-20 minutes
20-30 minutes
30-60 minutes
More than an hour

2. How much time do you typically spend browsing hotel o�ers before making a reservation?

176 responses

8%

20%

12%

30%

30%

Price 
User reviews
Location 
Hotel amenities and services 
Promotions/discounts

3. What most o�en in�uences your decision when choosing a hotel?

173 responses

33%

9%

12%

20%

26%

Too complicated process 
The website was too slow
Payment issues
Lack of availability on selected dates
Other

4. Have you ever abandoned the process due to inte�ace issues or lack of availability? Why?

127 responses

30%

11%

16%

18%

25%

26.7%

10%

13.3%

20%

30%

Price
Lack of availability on preferred dates
Too complicated booking process
Lack of reviews
Payment issues

7. What most o�en causes you to cancel a hotel reservation?

144 responses

30%

7%

20%

18%

25%

Offers based on my preferences
Notifications about promotions in area
Reminders about upcoming bookings
Suggestions for similar hotels
Other (please specify)

10. What personalized features are most a�ractive to you on a booking website?

154 responses

12%

32% 56%

Always
Sometimes
Never

11. When making a booking decision, how o�en do you check the cancellation policy?

174 responses

33%
16%

47%

Using a map
Using a list
Using a list
Both tools simultaneously

12. How do you prefer to browse hotel o�ers on a booking website?

132 responses

15%

25%

10%

20%

30%

Less than 30 minutes 
30 minutes - 1 hour
1 - 2 hours 
Several hours
Several days 

13. How long does it usually take you to make a decision on booking a hotel?

166 responses

24%

10%

12%

23%

31%

Clearly presented information
Transparent pricing
Attractive offers/promotions 
Short and simple comparisons 
Other users' reviews 

17. What in�uences your quicker hotel selection decision?

138 responses

8%

42%

47%

One session 
Maximal three
Maximial five
More then five session

 18. How many sessions do you need to choose a hotel?

134 responses

12%8%

32%

48%

A couple of days
Up to two weeks 
One month 
Longer

20. How long do you plan your stay?

134 responses

26%

20%

54%

Between three and five
More than five
Only one 

 19. How many booking websites do you visit before choosing a hotel?

133 responses

45%

16%

35%

Yes, definitely
Yes, that would be nice
I don't care much about that
No, I don't want that

16. Would you like to compare hotels more advanced, with multiple on one screen?

168 responses

30%

6%

9%

11%

15%
25%

Price
User reviews
Availability of amenities
Room size and facilities
Location (e.g., near city center, beach)
Cancellation policy
Promotions and discounts

15. What do you most o�en compare between hotels when making a reservation decision?

138 responses

19%16%

14%

51%

I usually make the decision right away
I often return and compare offers
I sometimes return, but I don't usually compare
I usually do it in stages, comparing offers

14. Do you make reservation decisions in one step, or revisit booking sites to compare o�ers?

162 responses

25%

20%

17%

16%

18%

Room photos
Description of available amenities  
Hotel location
Guest reviews
Price 
Availability of dates

8. What information is most impo�ant to you when choosing a hotel?

151 responses

40%

17%

18%

25%

Real-time availability search
Loyalty programs
Travel calculators (transportation costs, etc.)
Group booking options

6. What features would you like to be available on hotel booking websites?

168 responses

36%

10%

21%

33%

Yes, I would really like it
Yes, it would be nice
I don't really care about that
I don't know

9. Should a booking site suggest hotels based on your past bookings or preferences?

121 responses

5. How impo�ant are other users' reviews to you when choosing a hotel?

180 responses

37%

6%

10%

18%

29%

Very important
Important 
Somewhat important
Not very important 
Not important at all


